Affiliation No.530358 School Code: 40409



Aaron Public School



Employees Colony, Behind Civil Courts, Jind-126102

Phone:7400307500,9896271510, E-mail:-aaronpublicschool@hotmail.com

Details of School Managing Committee

The affairs of Aaron Public School – Jind will be managed by managing committee of the school. The managing committee of the school shall consist of the following office bearers:-

SR. No	NAME	FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	REMARKS
1	Sh. Krishan Lal Bhudhwar	Sh. Richhe Ram	3494, U/E Jind	Retd. Army officer	President	
2	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Sh. Om Parkash	408 Urban Estate, Jind	Principal	Secretary	School Principal
3	Smt. Roshni Yadav	Sh. Ajit Yadav	Jind Public School, Kheri Taloda- Jind	Principal	Member	
4	Smt. Kiran Kaushik	Sh. Deepak Kaushik	Lord Shiva Public School, Jind	Principal	Member	
5	Smt. Santro Devi	Sh. Vijender Singh	Shope No. 42, New Anaj Mandi, Jind	Teacher	Member	
6	Smt. Sudesh	Sh. Dharambir Singh	3280, U/E, Jind	Teacher	Member	
7	Smt. Suman	Sh. Suresh KumaR	Rohtak Road, Gali No. 5	Govt. Servent	Member	Parents
8	Smt. Santosh Devi	Sh. Ram Kumar.	#3C Police Colony	Govt. Servent	Member	Parents